JCustomer_Order Data:

27.09,2023

|Customer Order Number:
3901446799

ESTABLISHED 1918

PO Box 528,

—Re S{/a NO* )

FAY R

Telephone:

Warshay Investments Ltd
aarl,
3811

sSuider
021 - 807

a0l 0eT

tla KWV
7646

KWV Order Number:
110860055
Loading Status:

32/07

_No:_4110261833 .
E: FLO-ID 28503

Gross Weight—:——359:985kg

300025171

100023594
700020802
700024659
700022373
700023738
700024117
700023806
700025140
700024977
700021519
700024081
700024091
700021518
700024567
700022660
700023840
700023688
}700023689
700025215

900419
900120
300044
500132
300170
900135
900237
900242
900105
900691
901082
901078
901080
901081
900911
901186
900142
901142
901162
901408

ITEMS NDT SUPFLIE
300488 700024758
901405 |700025213

KWV Van der Hum Ligquer 12x750ml

KWV 3¥r Old Brandy 12x200ml

EWV Claseic Pinctage 6x750ml 2022
KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml
Cafe Culture Pinotage 6x750ml 2022

KWV Classic Moscato 6X750ml 2022
Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml
Fruit Lagoon Margarita 6x750ml
Fruit Lagoon Mojito 6x750ml
Fruit Lagoon Pina Colada 6x750ml
Laborie Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 2023
KWV Brandy and Cola 4{(6x275ml)
Laborie Chardonnay 6x750ml 2022
Sour Mcnkey Apple 6€x750ml

Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml
Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)

D3

Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml)

Wild Africa Cream 17% 12{(750ml + S1
Laborie Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750 20

KWV Clasgic Chenin 3lanc 6x750ml 20

Laborie Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon 6

Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1

Cs

Ccs
[s4]
cs

| es

cs
cs
cs
Cs
cs
cs
CcS
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
]
cs

cs
cs

12 x 750 2.0
6 x 750 2.0
12 x 750 1.0
6 x 750 1.0
12 x 200 4.0
6 x 750 2.0
6 x 750 1.0
6 x 750 2.0
6 x 750 3.0
6 x 750 2.0
€ x 750 5.0
6 x 750 3.0
6 x 750 .0
6 x 750 3.0
6 x 750 1.0
24 x 275 1.0
&6 x 750 1.0
6 x 750 2.0
6 x 750 1.0
150 x 20 1.0
§ x 1000 1
150 x 20

1,274.76
385.02
1,530.24
362.52
561.24
413.82
382.74
32¢.82
385.02
362.52
440.234
440.34
440.34
440.34
320.76
298.64
320.7¢
558.42
558.42
1,452.00

Item rejectied - No
Item rejectled - No S

1.90
1.10

1.80
1.00

1.10
6.80
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

11.00

16.40

16.40
3.00

1 250. 54
380.78

1,530.24
337.87
$61.24
406.37
378.91
320.82
380.78
337.87
418.32
418.32
418.32
418.32
320.76
265.78
320.7¢
466.84
466.84

1,408.44
3

tock
tock

2,501.08 375.14 -
761.57 | 114.24
1,530.24 229.54
337.87 50.68
2,244.96 336.74
812.74 121,81
378.91 | 56.84
641.64 96.25
1,142.35 171.35
675.74 101.36
2,091.61 313.74
1,254.97 188.25
1,254.97 ] 188.25
1,254.97 188.25
320.76 48.11
265.78 39.87
320.76 48.11
933.68

466.84
1,408.44

2,876.22
875.81
1,759.78
388.55

.2,581.70

934,65
435.75
737.89
1,313,790
777.10
2,405.35
1,443.22
1,443.22
1,443.22
368.87
305.65
369.87
1,073.73
536.87
1,619.71
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Depot Signature

Name:
Signature:

Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Paymen
30 day

Curren,

t Terms:
8 from statement; Due

CY: ZAR

Bank:
FNB

Branch: 250655

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Acc: 6300 328 6845
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